

TIP NO

22.990 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

AST (DOUBLE SEAL), CONC PAV JOINT REPAIR, MILLING & RESURFA

NC 305 FROM SR 1219 TO SR 1221 IN BERTIE COUNTY, NC 11 & NC 45 IN HERTFORD COUNTY & VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN BOTH COU

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

AHOSKIE, NC

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Subcontractor	Amount
0001	MOBILIZATION				193000.00		196000.00
0002	BORROW EXCAVATION	832	CY	20.00	16640.00		34944.00
0003	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	411	TON	65.00	26715.00		18906.00
0004	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.26	SMI	2500.00	40650.00		34146.00
0005	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	287,602	SY	1.07	307734.14		350874.44
0006	INCIDENTAL MILLING	20,474	SY	5.33	109126.42		95204.10
0007	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	8,035	TON	38.00	305330.00		300509.00
0008	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	8,012	TON	38.00	304456.00		355332.20
0009	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	21,577	TON	38.00	819926.00		847976.10
0010	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,217	TON	335.00	742695.00		849687.42
0011	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	44,786	SY	1.70	76136.20		85093.40
0012	EMULSION FOR AST	26,871	GAL	2.20	59116.20		43262.31
0013	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) (JOINT REPAIR)	360	TON	350.00	126000.00		63000.00
0014	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) (PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT MILL, 0 - 2.5')	78	TON	180.00	14040.00		23400.00
0015	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) (PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH, 0 - 5")	1,082	TON	175.00	189350.00		186104.00
0016	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (SELF ADHESIVE PAVEMENT INTERLAYER)	2,240	LF	7.00	15680.00		7840.00
0017	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	170	LF	70.00	11900.00		8500.00
0018	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	3,080	LF	14.75	45430.00		45430.00
0019	GR END TYPE TL-3	20	EA	2800.00	56000.00		55000.00
0020	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-83	8	EA	1600.00	12800.00		12800.00
0021	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	4,280	LF	1.00	4280.00		4280.00
0022	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	992	SF	7.00	6944.00		5456.00
0023	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)				90000.00		8000.00
0024	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	275,530	LF	0.35	96435.50		96435.50
0025	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	10	EA	110.00	1100.00		1100.00
0026	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	687,482	LF	0.15	103122.30		103122.30
0027	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	10	EA	35.00	350.00		350.00
0028	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (HOT SPRAYED THERMO LINES, 4" X 50 MILS)	136,423	LF	0.24	32741.52		32741.52
0029	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) (NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER)	958	EA	45.30	43397.40		43397.40
0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,705	LF	2.95	7979.75		7979.75
0031	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	75	SY	2.50	187.50		787.50
0032	COIR FIBER WATTLE	140	LF	1.50	210.00		350.00
0033	SEEDING AND MULCHING	8.44	ACR	1850.00	15614.00		15614.00
0034	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	10	EA	200.00	2000.00		2000.00

OCT 29, 2020 07:47 AM

BERTIE, HERTFORD

2:00PM 2 / 2 001  
OCT 28 2020 DA00472

2021CPT.01.01.10081.1, 2021CPT.01.01.10461.1, 2021CPT.01.01.20081.1, 2021CPT.01.01.20461.1

TIP NO

22.990 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

AST (DOUBLE SEAL), CONC PAV JOINT REPAIR, MILLING & RESURFA

NC 305 FROM SR 1219 TO SR 1221 IN BERTIE COUNTY, NC 11 & NC 45 IN HERTFORD COUNTY & VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN BOTH COU

---

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	3877086.93	TOTAL	3935622.94
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	3877086.93	SUB-TOTAL	3935622.94
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>		<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	1		3877086.93		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2		3935622.94		